www.linearmech.it 31
2. Drives
LINEARMECH product range also includes a complete Series of drives, specifically engineered and developed
for Linearmech brushless servomotors BM Series and linear servoactuators SA Series. Linearmech can
provide you a full package solution with the advantage of having a sole responsible partner from the initial
phase of product selection up to the start-up operations of your applications.
2.1	 General features
Drives ECO Series by LINEARMECH are full digital products, optimized to control sinusoidal motors.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Linearmech Brushless Servomotors
Ordering code4.
4.1	 Servomotor ordering code
1 Servomotor size page 6-9
2 Brake page 6-9
- = without brake
B = with holding brake 24V dc
3 Rated speed
30 = 3000 rpm (standard)
40 = 4000 rpm (1)
50 = 5000 rpm (1)
60 = 6000 rpm (2)
4 Drive supply voltage page 35
24 = 24 V dc
48 = 48 V dc
230 = 230 V ac - 1-phase
400 = 400 V ac - 3-phase
5 Motor feedback page 26
E01: optical encoder, LINE-DRIVER, 2000 ppr (standard)
R01: resolver, 1 pole pairs 7 V rms, 10 kHz (optional)
A01: BISS absolute multiturn encoder (option available starting from size BM 63)
- = without device
6 Electrical connections page 28-30
CV = power and signal cable, 0.5 m long, no connectors
CN = double 90° connector
7 Thermal protection page 27
01 = PTC (3)
02 = PTO
03 = KTY 84-130 (3)
8 Output shaft version page 10-25
C = cylindrical shaft
L = shaft with key
(1) - available only for BM 45 and BM 63 sizes - Contact our Technical Dpt. for more information
(2) - available only for BM 45 size - Contact our Technical Dpt. for more information
(3) - not supported by ECO series drives supplied by Linearmech
www.linearmech.it 41
ECO 2D 4-10 230 V SAP + MSQ E01 -
1 2 3 4 5
Ordering code4.
4.2	 Drive ordering code
1 Drive model page 35
2 Supply voltage page 35
3 Positioner page 35
4 Motor feedback page 35
5 Ethercat communication bus page 35
Linearmech ECO Series Drives complete options and coding:
Model Supply voltage Positioner Feedback Ethercat
MICROECO
10-20
24 ... 48 V dc SAP + MSQ E01 -
MINIECO
3-6
230 V ac SAP + MSQ E01 -
MINIECO PLUS
4-8
230 V ac -
E01 -
A01 -
ECO 2D
4-10
230 V ac SAP + MSQ
E01
-
Ethercat
R01
-
Ethercat
A01
-
Ethercat
ECO 2D
6-15
230 V ac SAP + MSQ

1 2 3
Linearmech Brushless Servomotors
Ordering code4.
4.3	 Connecting cables ordering code
4.3.1	 Signal cables
1 Cable type page 39
CS = signal cable
CP = power supply cable
2 Trasducer page 26
E01: optical encoder, LINE-DRIVER, 2000 ppr
R01: resolver, 1 polar pair, 7 V rms, 10 kHz
A01: BISS absolute multiturn encoder
3 Motor side connectors page 28-30
M17 = M17 17-pole connector
M23 = M23 17-pole connector
4 Length
05 = 5 meters
10 = 10 meters
15 = 15 meters
5 Drive side connectors
1 = 26-pole HD type connector (for MINIECO-ECO2D-ECO4D drives)
2 = No connectors (for MICROECO drives)
4.3.2	 Power supply cables
1 Cable type page 39
CS = signal cable
CP = power supply cable
2 Motor side connectors page 28-30
M17 = M17 7-pole connector
M23 = M23 6-pole connector
3 Length
05 = 5 meters
10 = 10 meters
15 = 15 meters
www.linearmech.it 43
Appendix
A.	 Terms and Definitions
Term Symbol
Unit of